534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Con tents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection

SI traceable
SPECI FI CA TIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
VRS-100-9-1K-BP 9 Values, 1 kΩ to 100 GΩ Substituter, with binding posts     10 TΩ values may be included in any model - optional
VRS-100-10-1K-BP 10 Values, 1 kΩ to 1 TΩ Substituter, with binding posts Optional combinations are available
VRS-100-9-1K-ROT  9 Values, 1 kΩ to 100 GΩ Substituter, with rotary switch
VRS-100-10-1K-ROT 10 Values, 1 kΩ to 1 TΩ Substituter, with rotary switch
Model VRS-100 High Resistance Stan dards, rotary
switch version, with guard and case ground
Nominal  Max   Adjustment Temperature   Voltage Accuracy for
  value Voltage Accuracy coeffi  cient coeffi  cient full voltage
     Ω V  (ppm/°C) (ppm/V)